
Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Scottish Open Championships 2019
VM2-100 Saturday 19 January 2019

The Emirates Arena, Glasgow

Results

1 Dejan COLIC Norrköpings Judoklubb

2 Nathan SALKELD Army Judo Association

Nathan SALKELD1 Kyu

Army Judo Association

LOSS

1 Dan* Dejan COLIC

Norrköpings Judoklubb

Dejan COLIC

Norrköpings Judoklubb

51 Dan*

Nathan SALKELD1 Kyu

Army Judo Association

LOSS

1 Dan* Dejan COLIC

Norrköpings Judoklubb

Dejan COLIC

Norrköpings Judoklubb

101 Dan*

3:00

0:43

00s1

00s1

01s1

10s1

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees


