## Scottish Open Championships 2019 VM2-100

## The Emirates Arena, Glasgow Saturday 19 January 2019



Grade				<u> </u>			
1 Kyu	Nathan SALKELD		LOSS	00s1			
	Army Judo Association						
		Time:	3:00	1 Dan*	Dejan COLIC	LEGEND	
Grade					Norrköpings Judoklubb		10
1 Dan*	Dejan COLIC		T 5	01s1		H Ippon as a result of a hold	10
	Norrköpings Judoklubb					C Ippon as a result of a choke	10
Grade						(L) Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
1 Kyu	Nathan SALKELD		LOSS	00s1		TT Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
	Army Judo Association					TH Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	
	,	Time:	0:43	1 Dan*	Dejan COLIC	<b>1</b> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	10
Grade						Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)  KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10 10
	Doinn COLIC		610	10-1	Norrköpings Judoklubb		10
1 Dan*	Dejan COLIC		<b>①</b> 10	10s1			5
Grade	Norrköpings Judoklubb					H Win by waza-ari hold	5
Grade						Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10
		Time:					
Grade							
						Results	
		Table Office	<u>ials</u>	<u>Re</u>	<u>eferees</u>	1 Dejan COLIC Norrköpings Judoklubb	
						2 Nathan SALKELD Army Judo Association	
							1